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                           CMYK
                           PROCESS
                           100.000000
                           90.000000
                           0.000000
                           0.000000
                        
                        
                           C=60 M=90 Y=0 K=0
                           CMYK
                           PROCESS
                           60.000000
                           90.000000
                           0.003100
                           0.003100
                        
                     
                  
               
            
         
      
      
         Adobe PDF library 15.00
      
      
         False
         1
         1
         mm
         87.59
         138.8711889
         0
         0
         0
         0
         1.000000
         1.000000
         False
         False
         
            
               
                  cyan
                  process
                  process
                  cyan
                  120
                  22.5
                  
                  0
                  0.680969238
                  0.938095093
                  normal
                  unknown
               
               
                  magenta
                  process
                  process
                  magenta
                  120
                  52.5
                  
                  0.926116943
                  0
                  0.548477173
                  normal
                  unknown
               
               
                  268
                  pantone
                  pms1000c
                  268
                  120
                  45
                  
                  0.355041265
                  0.169804439
                  0.508091211
                  normal
                  unknown
               
               
                  black
                  process
                  process
                  black
                  120
                  45
                  
                  0.137420654
                  0.122787476
                  0.126068115
                  normal
                  True
                  unknown
               
            
         
      
      
         
            
               
               
               
               
            
         
      
      
         
            
               
                  Layer 2
                  True
                  False
               
               
                  Layer 1
                  True
                  False
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                  0
                  
                     
                        1
                        2
                        3
                        4
                     
                  
               
            
         
      
   


endstream
endobj
121 0 obj
>
endobj
122 0 obj
>stream
H‰
°›0”@€¥I�
endstream
endobj
123 0 obj
>
endobj
124 0 obj
>
endobj
125 0 obj
>
endobj
126 0 obj
>
endobj
127 0 obj
>
endobj
128 0 obj
>
endobj
129 0 obj
>
endobj
130 0 obj
>
endobj
131 0 obj
>
endobj
132 0 obj
>stream
H‰ÂÂ0Àg€1Ä{oÒf8aÃóšØî[¡9]Éåe—W\^u\³\·Ü°Ü´Ü²Ü¶Ü±Üî÷�@C Ðh454347´0´4´2´6¸Ö¸Ñ¸Õ¸Ó¸×xÐxÔxRÅ³Â‹B¡Â�¢B*ƒŒ•ZClÑ»Ô_ã[âïñ#ñÏø%ü»˜}DöÙO€XáE0
endstream
endobj
133 0 obj
>stream
H‰,Â‡‚0@ÁÍìŠ]:DÅÞË>*QÀ6§?˜{wßSÈ��~ðßÜ{úÎ}qëèûÉµ¥®hfK²Å�?�³—ÎØM¦ì$“|Ô~pÜRGÍ;‡†*)2d]¬Å>«±ÇÊÍÍ;eÕ.]iU³páO€+R…
endstream
endobj
134 0 obj
>stream
H‰Ê�\–;”@€Aþ[
endstream
endobj
135 0 obj
>
endobj
136 0 obj
>
endobj
137 0 obj
>
endobj
138 0 obj
>/ExtGState>>>/Subtype/Form>>stream
H‰4‹;
Ã@D{�b.°²´?[uŠÔÁGXpRØ†°àó[	Þ3=VAëN�1›�ÞNšž>¿;}¡�B•“Ù‚9ÚA£>(E®3²ûK’±^Jæú×ý§¡rQ·mô¢[€ñw\
endstream
endobj
139 0 obj
>
endobj
140 0 obj
>
endobj
141 0 obj
>/Shading>>>/Subtype/Form>>stream
H‰*ä2PHçÒwRÅ@¶®¹�ž±¥¥¹¡¥*Û@ÁÔÄDÏØÄÜÂÈÄPÁØÈTÏÒÈÜÜØÄD!9—Ë)BA?8Ã@¡8CÁ5B!� ÀQP
endstream
endobj
142 0 obj
>
endobj
143 0 obj
>
endobj
144 0 obj
>
endobj
145 0 obj
>/ExtGState>>>/Subtype/Form>>stream
H‰LŒÁ
Ã0Cïþ
}�k7qŸwèyìÛ¥+Œ@¿�kË=$4Ü‚Ú \Êž²…›�@«
KÔ¯F($¤È6ÆêÎš4¡¾©ÝU�ç¹`í9ÅKd�ãvrcÉ¯¤b\òßú‡ÇÑ~öÓ'Ýé+ÀEB"ó
endstream
endobj
146 0 obj
>/XObject>>>/Subtype/Form>>stream
H‰*äÒw6PH/æ2PIVå ¢XÁÐHU�ØE
ún¹
.ù\�\Í1
endstream
endobj
147 0 obj
>stream

 
  
   
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
    
   
   
   
    
     adobe:docid:photoshop:ec122222-bd3b-1177-9857-a0c549afc091
     xmp.did:078011740720681188C6B84352797D58
     xmp.did:088011740720681183D1A9EB7E3B7C5B
     xmp.did:ce164827-a855-470c-accf-437f874df77b
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endstream
endobj
148 0 obj
>stream

 
  
   
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
    
   
   
   
    
     adobe:docid:photoshop:ec122222-bd3b-1177-9857-a0c549afc091
     xmp.did:078011740720681188C6B84352797D58
     xmp.did:088011740720681183D1A9EB7E3B7C5B
     xmp.did:ce164827-a855-470c-accf-437f874df77b
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endstream
endobj
149 0 obj
>stream
jP  
‡
ftypjp2 jp2 jpxbjpx rreqøø€@ .-jp2hihdrYcolr¯jp2cÿOÿQ)YÿRÿ\@@HHPHHPHHPHHPHHPÿ�
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ÿ“€€€€€ÿÙ
endstream
endobj
150 0 obj
>stream
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